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TEAM RESULTS  

 

Rank Region Points 

1 VKO 24725 

2 KRG 24365 

3 ALM 16053 

4 SKO 15578 

5 SHMK 14251 

6 PVL 11566 

7 KST 6990 

8 ALO 5783 

9 MNG 5102 

10 AKM 4972 

11 NRST 4248 

12 KZL 3488 

13 ZHBL 3476 

14 ZKO 528 
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Men 

60m 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 10:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 7.12 7.05 KMS  913 Voytyuk T.  

2 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 7.17 7.11 KMS  884 Buchatskaya T.  

3 Timur CHUMAK 12.01.03 SKO 7.29 7.13 KMS  874 Okovantsev A. , Okovantseva V.  

4 Alisher AMRIN 13.01.04 SKO 7.40 7.19 I  845 Danilova S.. , Ektova N.. , Ektova Y..  

5 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 7.23 7.22 I  830 Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y.  

6 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.03 VKO 7.27 7.26 I  811 Veselskiy B.  

7 Artyom SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 7.41 7.26 I  811 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V.  

8 Adil OMARBEKOV 06.06.04 PVL 7.35 7.35 I  769 Alexeev V.  

9 Islam ALESKEROV 19.01.04 KRG 7.41  I  742 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

10 Vladislav CHENYKAEV 27.10.05 VKO 7.43  I  733 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

11 Bogdan GANCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK 7.44  I  L Pudovinnikov А. , Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

12 Danil SEMENOV 04.12.03 KRG 7.47  II  715 Stolyarskaya A. , Lebedeva L.  

13 Arseniy SARKISSOV 23.01.06 SHMK 7.48  II  711 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

14 Maxim ODINTSOV 27.10.04 KRG 7.53  II  689 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L.. , Dudyeva T..  

15 Larin DANIL 11.05.04 MNG 7.57  II  672 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

16 Stanislav ZVYAGINTSEV 19.01.04 KST 7.61  II  654 YAGODIN AL.  

16 Daniil FILIPPOV 23.08.06 VKO 7.61  II  654 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

18 Matvey MIROSHNICHENKO 23.04.04 ALM 7.62  II  650 Gridassova Na. , Gridassov I. , Chuhklib An.  

18 Khojimurat MEIIRZHAN 03.06.04 MNG 7.62  II  650 Rabayeva A.  

18 Leonid IBRAGIMOV 14.08.04 VKO 7.62  II  650 Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova E.  

21 Rauan BEISEBAY 28.05.05 ALM 7.63  II  646 Rozhkov M.  

22 Evgeniy OLEINIKOV 30.06.05 PVL 7.66  II  633 Kozhageldinov M.  

23 Makar NURKENOV 29.08.04 PVL 7.69  II  621 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

24 Viktor IDIYATULIN 19.12.03 VKO 7.71  II  613 Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova E., Khizhnyakova O. 

25 Adil TAKANOV 25.10.03 KST 7.72  II  609 Golovkov MA.  

26 Kirill OSTROVERKHOV 16.07.04 VKO 7.73  II  605 Koshekov K. , Ershov S.  

27 Nikita VITOV 19.05.05 SHMK 7.78  III  584 Nabiev A.  

28 Nikita TRIFONOV 02.11.05 ALM 7.82  III  568 Gridassova Na. , Gridassov I. , Chuhklib An.  

29 Konstantin PAKHARUKOV 30.09.06 VKO 8.06  III  478 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

30 Zutayev YAN 13.01.04 MNG 8.07  III  474 Rabayeva A.  

31 Dmitriy ZLOBIN 12.10.05 VKO 8.21    0 Buchatskaya T.  

32 Daniel ASMAN 01.06.04 PVL 8.36    0 Alexeev V. , Stepankovskiy A.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

 Ilya MAKSIMENKO 23.09.03 KRG DQ    0 Maksimenko N. , Mashtakov Y.  

 Dubek DUMAN 01.01.04 NRST DQ    0 Gulyaeva Re. , Ryhlikov V.  

 Eldar BEISOV 24.06.06 VKO DQ    0 Buchatskaya T.  

 Danil SCHUKIN 12.03.05 SHMK DQ    0 Avdeenko E. , Avdeenko S.  

 

200 m 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 22.91 22.67 KMS  895 Buchatskaya T.  

2 Timur CHUMAK 12.01.03 SKO 22.99 22.82 KMS  875 Okovantsev A. , Okovantseva V.  

3 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 22.90 22.90 KMS  864 Stepankovskiy A. , Elkina S.  

4 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 23.19 23.30 I  827 Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y.  

5 Artyom SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 23.46 23.54 I  792 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V.  

6 Arseniy SARKISSOV 23.01.06 SHMK 23.39 23.84 I  801 Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

7 Denis YERASOV 18.10.03 NRST 23.49  I  788 Gulyaeva Re. , Zhuzenov M.  

8 Alisher AMRIN 13.01.04 SKO 23.54  I  782 Danilova S.. , Ektova N.. , Ektova Y..  

9 Timur ZHUKIN 04.04.05 PVL 23.65  I  768 Kozhageldinov M.  

10 Zhandos ZHAKYPOV 01.03.04 VKO 23.69  I  763 Veselskiy B.  

11 Danil IGNATOV 27.06.04 SKO 23.70  I  762 Babich K.. , Babich A..  

11 Abay ABILOV 28.12.03 KRG 23.70  I  762 Maksimenko N.  

13 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.03 VKO 23.88  II  740 Veselskiy B.  

14 Vladislav CHENYKAEV 27.10.05 VKO 23.91  II  736 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

15 Ivan SHAPYRIN 16.08.03 ALM 23.94  II  733 Chuhklib An. , Tulapin Se. , Doroshenko Ye. , Gridassova Na.  

16 Alexandr KOVALYOV 30.06.04 VKO 23.96  II  730 Koshekov K. , Ershov S.  

17 Matvey MIROSHNICHENKO 23.04.04 ALM 24.10  II  713 Gridassova Na. , Gridassov I. , Chuhklib An.  

18 David KIM 12.04.05 KRG 24.15  II  707 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

19 Danil SEMENOV 04.12.03 KRG 24.16  II  706 Stolyarskaya A. , Lebedeva L.  

20 Bogdan GANCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK 24.20  II  L Pudovinnikov А. , Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

21 Larin DANIL 11.05.04 MNG 24.22  II  699 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

22 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 24.24  II  697 Buchatskaya T.  

23 Stanislav ZVYAGINTSEV 19.01.04 KST 24.27  II  693 YAGODIN AL.  

24 Adil TAKANOV 25.10.03 KST 24.59  II  656 Golovkov MA.  

25 Ruslan SAIDAEV 30.01.04 KST 24.64  II  650 Sunarbaeva Li.  

26 Daniil FILIPPOV 23.08.06 VKO 24.67  II  646 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

27 Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST 24.68  II  645 Sunarbaeva Li.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

28 Fedor LAPTEV 18.02.06 VKO 24.94  II  616 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

29 Kirill OSTROVERKHOV 16.07.04 VKO 24.96  II  614 Koshekov K. , Ershov S.  

30 Rauan BEISEBAY 28.05.05 ALM 25.04  II  605 Rozhkov M.  

31 Eldar BEISOV 24.06.06 VKO 25.05  II  604 Buchatskaya T.  

31 Anatoliy DEMIDOV 26.04.05 SHMK 25.05  II  604 Avdeenko E. , Avdeenko S.  

33 Timur MEDETOV 03.10.04 VKO 25.22  II  585 Kalenov E. , Buchatskaya T.  

34 Makar NURKENOV 29.08.04 PVL 25.63  III  541 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

35 Nikita VITOV 19.05.05 SHMK 25.74  III  530 Nabiev A.  

36 Andrey IGNATIKOV 28.05.03 VKO 25.79  III  525 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V.  

37 Konstantin PAKHARUKOV 30.09.06 VKO 25.83  III  521 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

38 Daniel ASMAN 01.06.04 PVL 25.90  III  514 Alexeev V. , Stepankovskiy A.  

39 Evstegneev DANIL 19.06.04 MNG 26.48  III  456 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

40 Dias DAULERKAIROV 13.09.05 VKO 26.62  III  434 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

41 Erkebulan AMANGAZIN 27.09.06 VKO 26.67  III  438 Buchatskaya T.  

42 Dmitriy ZLOBIN 12.10.05 VKO 26.91    0 Buchatskaya T.  

 Nikita TRIFONOV 02.11.05 ALM DQ    0 Gridassova Na. , Gridassov I. , Chuhklib An.  

 Evgeniy OLEINIKOV 30.06.05 PVL DNF    0 Kozhageldinov M.  

 Samir KASKIRBAY 28.11.05 PVL DNS    0 Bolshakova T. , Stepankovskiy A.  

 

400m 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 11:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mikhail CHEREZOV 16.01.03 SKO 50.69 50.03 KMS  916 Ektova Y.. , Ektova N..  

2 Nikita PETYAKHIN 11.01.05 VKO 50.92 50.33 KMS  898 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

3 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 50.74 50.50 KMS  888 Stepankovskiy A. , Elkina S.  

4 Bogdan IKONNIKOV 26.03.03 KRG 51.59 50.80 KMS  871 Alekseyev V. , Mashtakov Y.  

5 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 51.45 51.49 I  833 Artyushenko T.  

6 Vadim NASSONOV 12.06.03 KRG 52.70 53.11 I  763 Zorina N.. , Dudiyeva T..  

7 Zhandos ZHAKYPOV 01.03.04 VKO 52.90  I  752 Veselskiy B.  

8 Roman GERASIMOV 07.11.03 VKO 52.94  I  750 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

9 Timur ZHUKIN 04.04.05 PVL 53.10  I 741 Kozhageldinov M.  

10 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 53.53   II 718 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E. 

11 Aleksandra VODOLAZHSKII 07.03.04 KST 53.70  II 709 Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  

12 Alexandr KOVALYOV 30.06.04 VKO 53.77  II  706 Koshekov K. , Ershov S.  

13 Ivan SHAPYRIN 16.08.03 ALM 53.99  II  694 Chuhklib An. , Tulapin Se. , Doroshenko Ye. , Gridassova Na.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

14 Alexandr BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 54.12  II  687 Babich K.. , Babich A..  

15 Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST 54.41  II  672 Sunarbaeva Li.  

16 Ruslan SAIDAEV 30.01.04 KST 54.91  II  647 Sunarbaeva Li.  

17 Abay ABILOV 28.12.03 KRG 55.09  II  638 Maksimenko N.  

18 Toleukhan YERASYL 02.06.05 ALO 55.16  II  634 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

19 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 NRST 55.25  II  630 Kabidolda K. , Bigaliyev A. , Amangeldy R.  

20 Yekimov VLADIMIR 13.05.06 ALO 55.49  III  618 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

21 Aidyn SYDYKOV 09.06.03 ALM 55.55  III  615 Gussev Vl.  

22 Anatoliy DEMIDOV 26.04.05 SHMK 55.57  III  614 Avdeenko E. , Avdeenko S.  

23 Danil KRUGLOV 10.06.05 PVL 55.68  III  609 Kozhageldinov M.  

24 Ilias DUSIMBEKOV 28.12.04 SKO 57.47  III  524 Artyushenko T.  

25 Fedor LAPTEV 18.02.06 VKO 57.51  III  523 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

26 Sergei SAFONOV 27.02.03 KST 57.81  III  509 Golovkov MA.  

27 Evstegneev DANIL 19.06.04 MNG 1:01.75    0 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 VKO DNS    0 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

 Konstantin CHERNISHOV 16.06.04 PVL DNS    0 Alexeev V.  

 

800m 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 10:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nikita PETYAKHIN 11.01.05 VKO 1:56.76 KMS  891 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

2 Kirill KOZLOV 07.03.03 VKO 1:57.51 I  871 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T., Vesselskiy B. 

3 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ALO 1:57.81 I  864 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

4 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 1:58.27 I  852 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

5 Daulet BERIKBOL 29.07.04 KRG 1:59.47 I  821 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

6 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 1:59.70 I  816 Artyushenko T.  

7 Alizhan ZHANGALI 15.04.03 АКМ 2:00.90 I  785 Chuyko Va.  

8 Vadim NASSONOV 12.06.03 KRG 2:01.55 I  769 Zorina N.. , Dudiyeva T..  

9 Alexandr BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 2:02.93 II  736 Babich K.. , Babich A..  

10 Aleksandra VODOLAZHSKII 07.03.04 KST 2:03.23 II  728 Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  

11 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 2:03.86 II  713 Tulapin Se. , Kossinov Ar. , Kossinova An. , Sozonova Ma.  

12 Roman GERASIMOV 07.11.03 VKO 2:04.22 II  705 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

13 Meyerlan NURLYBEKOV 14.02.03 VKO 2:04.44 II  700 Lushpay R.  

14 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 NRST 2:04.92 II  689 Kabidolda K. , Bigaliyev A. , Amangeldy R.  

15 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT 02.05.04 ALO 2:05.30 II  680 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

16 Nikita SKLYAROV 15.02.03 VKO 2:06.13 II  661 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

17 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 2:06.20 II  659 Lushpay R.  

18 Yekimov VLADIMIR 13.05.06 ALO 2:09.19 II  593 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

19 Daniyal AKHMETKALIYEV 02.01.04 NRST 2:09.73 II  581 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kabidolda K.  

20 Vilkov DANIL 26.04.05 ALO 2:10.08 II  573 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Monina L.  

21 Dmitriy LYAPUNOV 14.07.04 VKO 2:10.24 II  570 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

22 Shahzod SHARIBAEV 17.12.03 SHMK 2:10.49 II  565 Gimranov Y.  

23 Meirambek KOKENAEV 06.03.06 VKO 2:12.52 III  523 Buchatskaya T.  

24 Danil KRUGLOV 10.06.05 PVL 2:13.62 III  501 Kozhageldinov M.  

25 Sergei SAFONOV 27.02.03 KST 2:17.56 III  425 Golovkov MA.  

26 Aidyn SYDYKOV 09.06.03 ALM 2:18.05 III  416 Gussev Vl.  

 

1500m 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 17:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ALO 4:08.74 I  791 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

2 Daulet BERIKBOL 29.07.04 KRG 4:13.09 II  741 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

3 Davranbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 4:13.27 II  739 Kalachev P.  

4 Alexandr MARUSICH 29.06.04 SKO 4:14.80 II  722 Frolova N.. , Bychaev A..  

5 Jaras MEDERBEK 23.11.04 SHMK 4:17.87 II  689 Sharuayev S.  

6 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 4:21.07 II  655 Tulapin Se. , Kossinov Ar. , Kossinova An. , Sozonova Ma.  

7 Meyerlan NURLYBEKOV 14.02.03 VKO 4:22.16 II  644 Lushpay R.  

8 Vadim AGAEV 23.08.06 SKO 4:23.91 II  626 Frolova N.. , Bychaev A..  

9 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT 02.05.04 ALO 4:24.33 II  621 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

10 Daniyal AKHMETKALIYEV 02.01.04 NRST 4:25.30 II  611 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kabidolda K.  

11 Nikita SKLYAROV 15.02.03 VKO 4:25.44 II  610 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

12 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 4:26.08 II  603 Tulapin Se. , Kossinov Ar. , Kossinova A. , Sozonova Ma.  

13 Vilkov DANIL 26.04.05 ALO 4:29.13 II  573 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Monina L.  

14 Akzhol BAKYTZHANULY 14.11.06 ALO 4:51.12 III  378 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

15 Stanislav SHUSTOV 19.05.04 KZL 4:53.67 III  358 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

 Kudaibergen SERIKBAY 12.02.04 KZL DNS   0 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova Sarmankulova Ir. , Leptikov V.  

 Nurkeldi BOKENBAYULY 08.12.03 KZL DNS   0 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova Sarmankulova Ir. , Leptikov V.  
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3000m 

Date: 19.02.2022  
Time: 11:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Davranbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 9:23.65 II  635 Kalachev P.  

2 Alexandr MARUSICH 29.06.04 SKO 9:26.14 II  624 Frolova N.. , Bychaev A..  

3 Jaras MEDERBEK 23.11.04 SHMK 9:30.25 II  605 Sharuayev S.  

4 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 9:41.69 III  555 Tulapin Se. , Kossinov Ar. , Kossinova A. , Sozonova Ma.  

5 Aleksandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 9:47.23 III  531 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

6 Beibarys IZGALI 26.09.03 ZKO 9:48.01 III  528 Zhaletdenov N. , Bigaliev A.  

7 Madyiar ORMANGALY 30.06.05 ALO 9:51.44 III  514 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

8 Vadim AGAEV 23.08.06 SKO 10:13.04 III  428 Frolova N.. , Bychaev A..  

9 Nurkeldi BOKENBAYULY 08.12.03 KZL 10:14.81 III  422 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova Sarmankulova Ir. , Leptikov V.  

10 Erali TUKUZHUKOV 14.10.05 VKO 10:18.80 III  407 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

11 Akzhol BAKYTZHANULY 14.11.06 ALO 10:31.30   0 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

12 Stanislav SHUSTOV 19.05.04 KZL 11:31.32   0 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

13 Ersultan BORANBAYEV 17.01.05 ALO 12:28.49   0 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

 Kudaibergen SERIKBAY 12.02.04 KZL DNF   0 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova Sarmankulova Ir. , Leptikov V.  

 Nurzat KUNBOLATULY 17.02.05 ALO DNF   0 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

 

4х200mR 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 19:15  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Nikita PETYAKHIN, Ivan TETERIN, Zhandos ZHAKYPOV, Artyom SIZYKH VKO 1:32.75  II 819 

2 Romeo PETROV, Dmitriy KOLODIY, Timur CHUMAK, Mikhail CHEREZOV SKO 1:34.40  II 767 

3 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER,  Ivan SHAPYRIN, Nikita TRIFONOV, Aidyn SYDYKOV ALM 1:37.32  II 679 

4 Danil LITVINOV, Adil TAKANOV, Stanislav ZVYAGINTSEV, Ruslan SAIDAEV KST 1:37.68  III 669 

5 Anatoliy DEMIDOV, Arseniy SARKISSOV, Bogdan GANCHAROV, Nikita VITOV SHMK 1:37.96  III 661 

 Timur ZHUKIN, Maxim MIRONOV, Makar NURKENOV, Adil OMARBEKOV PVL DQ   0 

 Danil POPOV, Abay ABILOV, Stanislav LI, Bogdan IKONNIKOV KRG DQ   0 
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4х400mR 

Date: 19.02.2022  
Time: 12:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Nikita PETYAKHIN, Mikhail GORLOV, Roman GERASIMOV, Kirill KOZLOV VKO 3:26.54  I 870 

2 Timur CHUMAK, Mikhail CHEREZOV, Kirill SUBBOTIN, Danil IGNATOV SKO 3:27.09  I 863 

3 Nikita MAKSIMOV, Vadim NASSONOV, Bogdan IKONNIKOV, David KIM KRG 3:27.49  I 858 

4 Maxim MIRONOV, Adil OMARBEKOV, Timur ZHUKIN, Danil KRUGLOV PVL 3:32.88  II 790 

5 Ruslan SAIDAEV, Danil LITVINOV, Adil TAKANOV, Stanislav ZVYAGINTSEV  KST 3:38.46  II 722 

6 Ruslan ISHMETOV, Maksim YARIGIN, Shahzod SHARIBAEV, Jaras MEDERBEK SHMK 3:39.35  II 711 

 Aidyn SYDYKOV, Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER, Ivan SHAPYRIN, Ivan GONCHAROV ALM DQ   0 

 Yekimov VLADIMIR, Yernar ZHUMAMURAT, Aibol OMAR, Toleukhan YERASYL ALO DQ   0 

 

4х400m MixedR 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 19:00  

Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Bogdan IKONNIKOV, David KIM, Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA, Vasilisa FAKHRUTDINOVA KRG 3:42.53 

2 Artyom SIZYKH, Ivan TETERIN, Sofya KIDENKO, Lidiya SAFONOVA VKO 3:43.22 

3 Maxim MIRONOV, Timur ZHUKIN, Diana TROFIMENKO, Arina SOKOLOVA PVL 3:49.54 

4 Ivan SHAPYRIN, Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER, Azaliya KATKOVA, Yekaterina SYSSOYEVA ALM 4:02.30 

 

60mH (0.990-1.000/9.14) 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 10:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Adil OMARBEKOV 06.06.04 PVL 8.29 8.28 KMS  954 Alexeev V.  

2 Ilya MAKSIMENKO 23.09.03 KRG 8.66 8.46 I  901 Maksimenko N. , Mashtakov Y.  

3 Danil SOKOLOV 07.01.03 KRG 8.74 8.52 I  883 Stolyarskaya A. , Mashtakov Y.  

4 Islam ALESKEROV 19.01.04 KRG 8.93 8.88 I  781 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

5 Leonid IBRAGIMOV 14.08.04 VKO 9.05 8.90 I  776 Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova E.  

6 Danil SCHUKIN 12.03.05 SHMK 8.95 8.90 I  776 Avdeenko E. , Avdeenko S.  

7 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 9.15 9.06 II  733 Buchatskaya T.  

8 Zahar LEVICKII 27.10.04 PVL 8.61 11.61 I  857 Stepankovskiy A.  

9 Andrey IGNATIKOV 28.05.03 VKO 9.17  II  704 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V.  

10 Toleukhan YERASYL 02.06.05 ALO 9.26  II  681 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

11 Timofey SAFIN 06.02.06 SHMK 9.84  III  541 Ivanov V.. , Redko K.. , Shpakov G.G.  

12 Erkebulan AMANGAZIN 27.09.06 VKO 9.88  III  532 Buchatskaya T.  

13 Ilya TSIBIKOV 17.07.04 ALM 9.89  III  530 Sokirko V. , Pankratova k. , Doroshenko Ye. , Chuhklib A.  

14 Ilias DUSIMBEKOV 28.12.04 SKO 10.20    0 Artyushenko T.  

 

2000mSC 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 18:45  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 

1 Kirill KOZLOV 07.03.03 VKO 6:13.38 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T., Vesselskiy B. 

2 Beibarys IZGALI 26.09.03 ZKO 6:14.22 Zhaletdenov N. , Bigaliev A.  

3 Nurkeldi BOKENBAYULY 08.12.03 KZL 6:24.08 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova Sarmankulova Ir. , Leptikov V.  

4 Madyiar ORMANGALY 30.06.05 ALO 6:37.05 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

5 Aleksandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 6:37.58 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

6 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ZHBL 6.43.76 Zhuzenov Ma.  

7 Shahzod SHARIBAEV 17.12.03 SHMK 6:45.83 Gimranov Y.  

8 Kudaibergen SERIKBAY 12.02.04 KZL 6:58.06 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova Sarmankulova Ir. , Leptikov V.  

 

5000mRW 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 19:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nurzat KUNBOLATULY 17.02.05 ALO 22:11.29 NU18IR I 873 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

2 Emil MEDZHIDOV 09.06.03 KRG 24:08.38 II 730 Miniyanov Z. , Miniyanova F. , Kosayeva G.  

3 Danil SHMAKOV 15.03.04 SKO 25:29.48 III 639 Babich K.. , Babich A..  

4 Ersultan BORANBAYEV 17.01.05 ALO 28:49.97   0 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

 

High Jump 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 17:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Igor KOSOLAPOV 31.05.03 KRG 2.04 KMS  949 Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

2 Oleshko YEGOR 17.03.03 MNG 2.04 KMS  949 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E. , Lошкарев М.  

3 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 АКМ 2.04 KMS  949 Chuyko Va.  

4 Vyacheslav ALPATOV 05.05.05 VKO 1.85 II  784 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

5 Kirill ABRAMOV 05.04.04 KRG 1.85 II  784 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

6 Danil SOKOLOV 07.01.03 KRG 1.80 II  741 Stolyarskaya A. , Mashtakov Y.  

7 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 ZHBL 1.80 II  741 Zhuzenov Ma. , Nabiev A.  

8 Ilya MARKIN 10.11.04 ALM 1.70 III  655 Chuhklib An. , Pankratova Kl. , Doroshenko Ye. , Gridassova Na.  

 

№ Athlete 1.60 1.65  1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 Best Result 

1  Danil SOKOLOV     O XO X--      1.80  

 2 Zelimkhan NASSYROV       O O O XXO XXO XXX 2.04  

 3 Oleshko YEGOR       O O O XXO O XXX 2.04  

 4 Igor KOSOLAPOV       O O O O O XXX 2.04  

 5 Kirill ABRAMOV     O XXO O XXX     1.85  

 6 Ilya MARKIN  O O XO XXX        1.70  

 7 Vyacheslav ALPATOV    O O O O XX- X    1.85  

 8 Ivan SENING  O O O O XO XXX      1.80  

 

Pole Vault 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 18:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK 22.08.03 ALM 4.80 KMS  940 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

2 Artur KULTYSHEV 20.03.04 ALM 4.50 I  859 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

3 Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 4.40 I  833 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

4 Denis BELYEV 04.03.04 ALM 4.40 I  833 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

5 Roman LISOVSKII 24.05.04 VKO 3.80 II  674 Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova E.  

6 Timur MEDETOV 03.10.04 VKO 3.20 III  517 Kalenov E. , Buchatskaya T.  

 

№ Athlete 3.00 3.20 3.30 3.60 3.80 4.00 4.20 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.80 5.00 Best Result 

1  Vladislav GARBUZNYAK         O _ O XX0 XXX 4.80  

 2 Denis BELYEV       XXO O O XXX    4.40  

 3 Artur KULTYSHEV       O O XO XO XXX   4.50  

 4 Roman LISOVSKII     XXO O XXX       3.80  

 5 Timur MEDETOV  O XO XXX          3.20  

 6 Maxim BALABIN       O O O XXX    4.40  
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Long Jump 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 17:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Аlexey RAKHMANOV 27.04.03 KZL  7.00 I  922 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N. , Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

2 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 АКМ  6.96 I  913 Chuyko Va.  

3 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  6.94 I  909 Babich K. , Babich A.  

4 Dmitriy KOLODIY 28.06.03 SKO  6.82 I  884 Zadoya V.. , Babich A.. , Babich K..  

5 Maxim ODINTSOV 27.10.04 KRG  6.60 II  837 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L.. , Dudyeva T..  

6 Danil GANNOTA 22.09.04 SHMK  6.44 II  803 Gannota V.  

7 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 ZHBL  6.26 II  765 Zhuzenov Ma. , Nabiev A.  

8 Arsen UMERZHANOV 07.07.04 SKO  6.07 III  725 Babich K.. , Babich A..  

9 Timofey SAFIN 06.02.06 SHMK  5.77 III  662 Ivanov V.. , Redko K.. , Shpakov G.G.  

10 Yersultan TERLEKPAEV 03.11.06 VKO  5.68 III  643 Koshekov K.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Romeo PETROV X  X  6.42  6.44  X  6.94  6.94  

2 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 6.75  6.83  6.92  6.84  X  6.96  6.96  

3 Аlexey RAKHMANOV 6.93  6.76  X  7.00  X  6.80  7.00  

4 Dmitriy KOLODIY X  6.82  6.82  X  6.34  X  6.82  

5 Arsen UMERZHANOV 6.07  5.96  5.90  5.05  -  -  6.07  

6 Danil GANNOTA 6.18  6.44  6.26  6.31  6.28  6.39  6.44  

7 Maxim ODINTSOV 6.39  6.60  6.46  6.29  X  6.53  6.60  

8 Timofey SAFIN X  5.77  5.76  -  -  -  5.77  

9 Ivan SENING 6.03  6.16  6.26  6.22  6.09  -  6.26  

10 Yersultan TERLEKPAEV 5.44  5.65  5.68  -  -    5.68  

 

Triple Jump 

Date: 19.02.2022  
Time: 11:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Аlexey RAKHMANOV 27.04.03 KZL  15.08 KMS  962 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N. , Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

2 Arsen UMERZHANOV 07.07.04 SKO  14.05 II  854 Babich K.. , Babich A..  

3 Viktor IDIYATULIN 19.12.03 VKO  13.85 II  833 Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova E., Khizhnyakova O. 

4 Danil GANNOTA 22.09.04 SHMK  13.33 II  779 Gannota V.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

 Yersultan TERLEKPAEV 03.11.06 VKO  DNS   0 Koshekov K.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Аlexey RAKHMANOV 14.86  15.08  14.57  X  14.77  14.92  15.08  

2 Viktor IDIYATULIN X  13.58  13.52  13.76  13.75  13.85  13.85  

3 Arsen UMERZHANOV 13.78  X  13.84  13.57  14.05  X  14.05  

4 Danil GANNOTA 13.33  X  X  X  X  X  13.33  

5 Yersultan TERLEKPAEV -  -  -  -  -  -  DNS  

 

Shot Put (6.0) 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 17:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexey KHLYSTOV 28.07.03 VKO  15.47 I  851 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

2 Аskar ORAZKHANULY 15.04.04 KZL  15.01 I  824 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Leptikov V.  

3 Sergey TRAKHOVTSOV 09.07.03 KRG  14.35 II  785 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

4 Kirill STASEV 23.02.03 KRG  14.12 II  771 Kazanina S. , Ulyeva I.  

5 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 11.01.04 KRG  14.02 II  765 Gavrilova L.  

6 Zharas NIYAZBEKOV 05.01.06 VKO  13.34 II  725 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy E.  

7 Dmitrii FEDORENKOV 17.02.04 PVL  12.73 III  689 Alexeev V.  

8 Tokhtar MYRZAGAZIEV 28.08.04 KZL  12.41 III  670 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N. , Lesovaya T.  

9 Khojimurat MEIIRZHAN 03.06.04 MNG  11.87 III  638 Rabayeva A.  

10 Bakytzhan ORYNSHAIYKHOV 17.05.05 VKO  11.59 III  622 Koshekov K. , Buchatskaya T.  

11 Sergey KRASHENINNIKOV 19.02.03 VKO  11.58 III  621 Veselskiy B.  

12 Timur ASSYLBEKOV 04.09.03 SHMK  11.46   0 Avdeenko S. , Omarov R.  

13 Zharas KOZHAKHMETOV 12.04.03 ALM  10.98   0 Lesovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  

14 Boris USTYUGOV 15.12.03 ALM  10.81   0 Lesovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  

15 Oleg SINISHIN 16.06.04 ALM  10.41   0 Lesovaya Ta. , Zolotko Ma.  

16 Zutayev YAN 13.01.04 MNG  10.26   0 Rabayeva A.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Sergey KRASHENINNIKOV 10.66  X  11.58        11.58  

2 Kirill STASEV 14.12  X  13.89  13.73  X  13.80  14.12  

3 Zharas KOZHAKHMETOV 10.11  10.98  10.47        10.98  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

4 Sergey TRAKHOVTSOV 14.35  X  X  13.96  X  X  14.35  

5 Alexey KHLYSTOV 13.36  13.98  13.87  14.50  13.83  15.47  15.47  

6 Timur ASSYLBEKOV 10.48  11.46  X        11.46  

7 Boris USTYUGOV 10.81  10.39  10.28        10.81  

8 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 13.09  X  13.40  13.25  13.44  14.02  14.02  

9 Zutayev YAN 10.20  10.26  9.82        10.26  

10 Dmitrii FEDORENKOV 12.70  12.64  12.73  12.36  -  12.67  12.73  

11 Аskar ORAZKHANULY 14.44  14.16  14.48  14.82  14.67  15.01  15.01  

12 Khojimurat MEIIRZHAN 11.84  11.86  11.87        11.87  

13 Oleg SINISHIN X  10.06  10.41        10.41  

14 Tokhtar MYRZAGAZIEV 11.51  12.08  12.41  X  11.63  11.98  12.41  

15 Bakytzhan ORYNSHAIYKHOV 11.59  X  X        11.59  

16 Zharas NIYAZBEKOV 13.13  12.81  13.26  13.20  X  13.34  13.34  

 

Heptathlon 

Date: 17.02.2022  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nikita MAKSIMOV 14.01.04 KRG 4691 KMS 1734 Maksimenko N. 

2 Ruslan ISHMETOV 20.08.03 SHMK 4551 I 1676 Shpakov G.. , Redko K.. 

3 Maksim YARIGIN 15.11.04 SHMK 3783 II 1366 Shpakov G.. , Redko K.. 

4 Rauan BAKHTYBAEV 28.01.04 VKO 3467 II 1242 Koshekov K. , Ershov S. 

 

№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m Pole Vault 1000 m Points 

 1 Ruslan ISHMETOV 
7.45 
729 

5.95 
576 

11.39 
569 

1.86 
679 

8.64 
827 

3.80 
562 

3.05.75 
609 

4551 

 2 Nikita MAKSIMOV 
7.39 
749 

6.13 
615 

11.27 
562 

2.01 
813 

8.59 
839 

3.40 
457 

3.00.81 
656 

4691 

 3 Rauan BAKHTYBAEV 
7.63 
671 

6.17 
624 

11.14 
554 

1.77 
602 

DQ 
0 

3.60 
509 

3.17.01 
507 

3467 

 4 Maksim YARIGIN 
7.81 
616 

5.91 
567 

9.72 
469 

1.77 
602 

9.69 
601 

2.90 
333 

3.07.25 
595 

3783 
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Women 

60m 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 10:10  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Valeriya BROMAT 25.06.04 VKO 7.70 7.68 KMS  994 Veselskiy B.  

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG 7.88 7.85 KMS  941 Seliverstova L. , Kirsanova A.  

3 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM 7.91 7.92 KMS  L Tulapin Se. , Kossinov Ar. , Nazarova Ta.  

4 Kristina ERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 7.91 7.94 KMS  923 Stepankovskiy A. , Valiyev R.  

5 Lidiya SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 8.02 7.98 I  902 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy E.  

6 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 8.18 8.18 I  843 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N. , Chukhlib A.  

7 Mariya ALEXEYENKO 11.12.04 АКМ 8.14 8.20 I  855 Chuyko Va.  

8 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 8.06 DQ I  878 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

9 Polina POLETAYEVA 01.01.05 KRG 8.20  I  837 Akhmetov Z.  

10 Alina KONDRASHOVA 14.12.03 KRG 8.21  I  834 Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y.  

10 Kristina BORISOVA 08.06.04 KRG 8.21  I  834 Ageyev A. , Ageyev T.  

12 Tatyana NO 15.06.04 АКМ 8.22  I  831 Krahmalyov A.  

13 Adelya NAZIRBAGINA 01.04.04 PVL 8.26  I  820 Alexeev V.  

14 Mariya MAY 16.12.03 MNG 8.36  II  792 Martirossova V..  

15 Anna SEROSHTAN 31.07.05 KST 8.39  II  783 Borisov Va.  

16 Alena BYKOVA 18.11.05 ALM 8.42  II  775 Gridassov I. , Gridassova Na. , Chukhlib A.  

17 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO 8.43  II  772 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

18 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 8.48  II  758 Bubno L. , Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  

19 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 8.52  II  747 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

20 Sofiya GRAF 19.05.06 VKO 8.54  II  740 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

20 Regina BENKE 26.05.05 VKO 8.54  II  740 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

22 Valeriya SMIRNOVA 12.09.04 KST 8.61  II  725 Sunarbaeva Li.  

23 Yulduzkhan YUNUSSOVA 01.11.06 SHMK 8.65  II  716 Sabirzhanov F. , Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

24 Evgeniya KULAKOVA 16.06.06 VKO 8.74  II  688 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

24 Darya STUPAKOVA 15.12.04 KRG 8.74  II  688 Maksimenko N.  

26 Aniya KARISPAEVA 19.06.03 PVL 8.76  III  683 Kozhageldinov M. , Valiyev R.  

27 Natalya SOKOLOVA 18.09.04 VKO 8.79  III  675 Buchatskiy V.  

28 Kristina MAMESHOVA 09.04.04 KST 8.84  III  665 Golovkov MA.  

29 Sofya TOISKINA 22.05.05 VKO 8.88  III  652 Veselskiy B.  

30 Amirhan AIGANYM 12.01.06 ALO 8.96  III  632 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

 Arina BICHURINA 23.06.03 ALM DNS    0 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N. , Chukhlib A.  
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200 m 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 10:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG 25.96 25.48 KMS  951 Akhmetov Z. , Beketov S. , Plotnikov S.  

2 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM 25.73 25.56 NU16IR KMS  L Tulapin Se. , Kossinov Ar. , Nazarova Ta.  

3 Alina KONDRASHOVA 14.12.03 KRG 26.53 26.65 I  852 Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y.  

4 Olga BIRYUKOVA 31.05.05 VKO 26.87 26.96 I  835 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

5 Sofya KIDENKO 18.01.06 VKO 26.84 27.22 I  837 Buchatskaya T.  

6 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 26.89 27.32 I  833 Elkina S.  

7 Lidiya SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 27.03  I  822 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy E.  

8 Aijan SULTANOVA 05.10.04 NRST 27.03  I  822 Gulyaeva Re. , Kokanbaev K.  

9 Kristina BORISOVA 08.06.04 KRG 27.05  I  820 Ageyev A. , Ageyev T.  

10 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 27.12  I  814 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

11 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 27.15  I  812 Bubno L. , Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  

12 Polina POLETAYEVA 01.01.05 KRG 27.43  I  790 Akhmetov Z.  

13 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 27.83  II  759 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N. , Chukhlib A.  

14 Anna SEROSHTAN 31.07.05 KST 27.96  II  749 Borisov Va.  

15 Mariya MAY 16.12.03 MNG 28.25  II  727 Martirossova V..  

16 Yuliya SHUR 12.02.03 PVL 28.31  II  722 Alexeev V.  

17 Adelya NAZIRBAGINA 01.04.04 PVL 28.33  II  721 Alexeev V.  

18 Sofiya GRAF 19.05.06 VKO 28.35  II  719 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

19 Evgeniya KULAKOVA 16.06.06 VKO 28.68  II  694 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

20 Daria BRATYSHEVA 06.07.04 KST 28.94  II  675 Kývaldına Ga.  

21 Ansagan MURATBEK 11.07.06 VKO 29.15  II  660 Buchatskaya T.  

22 Aniya KARISPAEVA 19.06.03 PVL 29.26  II  652 Kozhageldinov M. , Valiyev R.  

23 Yulduzkhan YUNUSSOVA 01.11.06 SHMK 29.30  II  649 Sabirzhanov F. , Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

24 Valeriya SMIRNOVA 12.09.04 KST 29.40  II  642 Sunarbaeva Li.  

25 Sofya TOISKINA 22.05.05 VKO 29.49  II  636 Veselskiy B.  

26 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO 29.61  III  627 Buchatskiy V.  

27 Safinova RUFINA 18.12.06 ALO 29.64  III  625 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

28 Kristina MAMESHOVA 09.04.04 KST 30.01  III  600 Golovkov MA.  

29 Аmirkhan AIGANYM 12.01.06 ALO 30.13  III  591 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

30 Sholpan SOVET 26.01.04 SHMK 31.19  III  521 Sharuayev S.  

31 Polina ARTEMYEVA 23.06.06 PVL 31.41  III  507 Alexeev V.  

 Valeriya BROMAT 25.06.04 VKO DQ    0 Veselskiy B.  

 Alena BYKOVA 18.11.05 ALM DQ    0 Gridassov I. , Gridassova Na. , Chukhlib A.  
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 Arina BICHURINA 23.06.03 ALM DNS    0 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N. , Chukhlib A.  

 

400m 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 11:10  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG 1:00.83 58.72 I  915 Akhmetov Z. , Beketov S. , Plotnikov S.  

2 Vasilisa FAKHRUTDINOVA 23.10.03 KRG 1:00.32 59.96 I  873 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

3 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 1:00.52 1.00.27 I  862 Elkina S.  

4 Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 1:00.84 1.00.79 I  845 Zorina N..  

5 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 1:03.01 1.02.53 II  789 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

6 Olga BIRYUKOVA 31.05.05 VKO 1:02.54 1.05.32 II  788 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

7 Yuliya SHUR 12.02.03 PVL 1:03.86  II  747 Alexeev V.  

8 Anastasiya ISKANDYROVA 13.02.03 VKO 1:04.29  II  733 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

9 Polina ARTEMYEVA 23.06.06 PVL 1:04.95  II  713 Alexeev V.  

10 Aijan SULTANOVA 05.10.04 NRST 1:05.13  II  708 Gulyaeva Re. , Kokanbaev K.  

11 Sofya ABAKUMOVA 05.01.06 VKO 1:06.09  III  679 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

12 Daria BRATYSHEVA 06.07.04 KST 1:07.19  III  647 Kývaldına Ga.  

13 Azaliya KATKOVA 16.08.04 ALM 1:08.05  III  622 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Ye. , Kossinov Ar. , Dzolba Ok.  

 

800m 

Date: 19.02.2022  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vasilisa FAKHRUTDINOVA 23.10.03 KRG 2:20.70 I  869 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

2 Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 2:23.14 I  835 Zorina N..  

3 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 2:26.42 II  790 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

4 Yekaterina SYSSOYEVA 09.08.04 ALM 2:27.09 II  781 Kossinov Ar. , Tulapin Se. , Yuda Ye. , Kossinova A.  

5 Araylim NUARAZBEK 24.02.09 ALO 2:32.62 II  L Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

6 Elena GALIMZYANOVA 15.05.03 VKO 2:33.98 II  692 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

7 Azaliya KATKOVA 16.08.04 ALM 2:37.16 II  652 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Ye. , Kossinov Ar. , Dzolba Ok.  

8 Sofya ABAKUMOVA 05.01.06 VKO 2:37.22 II  652 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

9 Ivakina YULIYA 25.11.05 ALO 2:38.73 III  633 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

10 Anastasiya ISKANDYROVA 13.02.03 VKO 2:38.99 III  630 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

11 Karakat NURAKHAN 28.03.08 ALO 2:43.74 III  L Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  
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1500m 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 4:39.60 I  925 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

2 Yekaterina SYSSOYEVA 09.08.04 ALM 4:57.86 II  800 Kossinov Ar. , Tulapin Se. , Yuda Ye. , Kossinova A.  

3 Amina ZHANYSOVA 21.01.06 VKO 5:04.43 II  757 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

4 Araylim NUARAZBEK 24.02.09 ALO 5:24.95 III  L Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

5 Karakat NURAKHAN 28.03.08 ALO 5:24.96 III  L Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

6 Elena GALIMZYANOVA 15.05.03 VKO 5:38.99 III  551 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

7 Lisana SAVCHENKO 01.01.03 VKO 5:42.40 III  532 Savchenko E. , Lyoshin V.  

8 Milana BESKROVNAYA 18.09.03 SKO 5:50.93   0 Artyushenko T.  

 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ALO DNF   0 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

 Xeniya SHIROBOKOVA 05.09.04 KZL DNS   0 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

 

3000m 

Date: 19.02.2022  
Time: 10:55  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 9:43.32 KMS  984 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

2 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK 10:20.00 I  871 Sultanov N.  

3 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 10:41.00 II  809 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

4 Sanyia KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.06 ALO 10:46.47 II  793 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M. , Eremin V.  

5 Amina ZHANYSOVA 21.01.06 VKO 11:06.77 II  736 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

6 Milana BESKROVNAYA 18.09.03 SKO 11:08.82 II  732 Artyushenko T.  

 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ALO DNF   0 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M.  

 Asiya SHAUTENOVA 21.10.03 ZKO DNF   0 Zhaletdenov N.  

 

4х200mR 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 19:00  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Varvara DMITRIEVA, Lidiya SAFONOVA, Valeriya BROMAT, Olga BIRYUKOVA VKO 1:45.47  II 937 

2 Kristina ERMOLA, Yuliya SHUR, Karina RAHIMOVA, Diana TROFIMENKO PVL 1:46.37  II 921 

3 Anna SHUMILO, Valeriya SAFONOVA, Kristina BORISOVA, Alina KONDRASHOVA KRG 1:50.81  II 845 

 Valeriya SMIRNOVA, Anna SEROSHTAN, Kristina MAMESHOVA, Daria BRATYSHEVA KST DQ   0 
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4х400mR 

Date: 19.02.2022  
Time: 12:00  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Vasilisa FAKHRUTDINOVA, Kristina BORISOVA, Alina CHISTYAKOVA, Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA KRG 4:06.14 II 877 

2 Yuliya SHUR, Diana TROFIMENKO, Arina SOKOLOVA, Polina ARTEMYEVA PVL 4:11.17 II 840 

3 Anastasiya ISKANDYROVA, Olga BIRYUKOVA, Elena GALIMZYANOVA, Lidiya SAFONOVA VKO 4:12.26 II 832 

4 Kristina MAMESHOVA, Daria BRATYSHEVA, Valeriya SMIRNOVA, Anna SEROSHTAN KST 4:41.29 III 636 

 

60mH 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 10:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 9.10 8.94 KMS  956 Kazanina S. , Mashtakov Y.  

2 Kristina ERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 9.14 9.01 KMS  942 Stepankovskiy A. , Valiyev R.  

3 Violetta GESLER 13.05.05 PVL 9.11 9.10 KMS  924 Alexeev V.  

4 Regina BENKE 26.05.05 VKO 9.68 9.51 I  842 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

5 Tatyana NO 15.06.04 АКМ 9.90 9.82 II  783 Krahmalyov A.  

6 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM 9.85 9.85 II  778 Chuhklib An. , Doroshenko Ye. , Pankratova Kl. , Gridassova Na.  

7 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO 9.82 10.10 II  732 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

8 Darya VAYTKINA 18.11.04 SKO 10.47 10.30 II  696 Babich K.. , Babich A..  

9 Darya STUPAKOVA 15.12.04 KRG 10.69  III  629 Maksimenko N.  

 

2000mSC 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 18:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 

1 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK 7:00.31 Sultanov N.  

2 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 7:11.09 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

3 Sanyia KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.06 ALO 7:13.85 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Dzhuzgenbayev M. , Eremin V.  

4 Ivakina YULIYA 25.11.05 ALO 7:53.33 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

5 Asiya SHAUTENOVA 21.10.03 ZKO 8:12.69 Zhaletdenov N.  
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5000mRW 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 19:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yasmina TOXANBAYEVA 16.11.04 ZHBL 24:22.41  KMS 912 Galiulina Zi. , Yuda Ye.  

2 Sabrina ARZIYEVA 02.08.06 ALM 25:57.78  I 812 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Tulapin S. , Bababek A.  

3 Sholpan SOVET 26.01.04 SHMK 26:58.63  II 750 Sharuayev S.  

4 Karina BAYER 18.10.04 KRG 30:02.49  III 580 Miniyanov Z. , Miniyanova F. , Kosayeva G.  

5 Kristina PAKHOMOVA 10.04.05 KRG 30:15.41   0 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

 

High Jump 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 12:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Viktoriya POPRAVKINA 06.08.04 SKO 1.75 KMS  974 Ektova Y.. , Ektova N..  

2 Anatolia DINC 06.12.04 VKO 1.70 KMS  926 Buchatskiy V.  

3 Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 VKO 1.65 I  878 Veselskiy B. , Frolov M.  

4 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 1.65 I  878 Kazanina S. , Mashtakov Y.  

5 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM 1.65 I  878 Chuhklib An. , Doroshenko Ye. , Pankratova Kl. , Gridassova Na.  

6 Angelina TROFIMOVA 04.03.04 KRG 1.60 I  830 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

7 Angelina KORNEYCHENKO 07.07.04 KRG 1.55 II  782 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

8 Raushan SHARAPOVA 08.04.04 АКМ 1.45 III  687 Adilova A.  

 

№ Athlete 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 Best Result 

 1 Angelina TROFIMOVA  - O O O XXO XXX    1.60  

 2 Raushan SHARAPOVA  O O XXX       1.45  

 3 Angelina KORNEYCHENKO  - O O XO XXX     1.55  

 4 Viktoriya POPRAVKINA  - - - O O XO O O XXX 1.75  

 5 Anatolia DINC  - - O O O O XXO   1.70  

 6 Alina CHISTYAKOVA  - O O O XO O XXX   1.65  

 7 Irina SIZOVA  - O O O XO XXO XXX   1.65  

 8 Faina MEIRMANOVA  - - O O O O XXX   1.65  
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Pole Vault 

Date: 18.02.2022 Time: 18:20 

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 3.40 I  777 Doroshenko Ye. , Kulibaba Se. , Issachenko Al. , Chukhlib An.  

2 Riza MUKAMETKALY 09.08.06 ALM 3.30 I  747 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

3 Arina ZHEREBCOVA 03.08.06 ALM 3.30 I  747 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S. , Gridassova N.  

 

№ Athlete 3.00 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 Best Result 

1 Arina MARCHENKO  O O XO O XXX 3.40  

2 Arina ZHEREBCOVA  XO O XXO XXX  3.30  

3 Riza MUKAMETKALY  O O XO XXX  3.30  

 

Long Jump 

Date: 17.02.2022  Time: 18:00 

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastasiya RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO  6.17 KMS  1036 Buchatskiy V. , Khlopotnova E.  

2 Yelizaveta FEDORUK 04.08.04 KRG  5.74 I  942 Akhmetov Z. , Seliverstova L.  

3 Dilyara KHAIBULLINA 20.05.05 VKO  5.59 I  910 Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova E., Khizhnyakova O. 

4 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG  5.57 I  906 Kazanina S. , Mashtakov Y.  

5 Natalya VANTYUSOVA 03.09.03 KRG  5.44 II  878 Akhmetov Z.  

6 Darya VAYTKINA 18.11.04 SKO  5.07 II  798 Babich K.. , Babich A..  

7 Olga DEPERO 07.09.04 ALM  4.95 III  773 Dzolba O. , Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

8 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO  4.53 III  684 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

9 Anzhelika GORSHKOVA 25.10.04 SKO  3.56   0 Frolova N.. , Bychaev A.. , Ektova N..  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Natalya VANTYUSOVA 5.37  5.44  5.31  4.22  X  X  5.44  

2 Yelizaveta FEDORUK 5.67  5.73  5.59  5.74  5.64  X  5.74  

3 Olga DEPERO 4.78  4.95  4.93  X  X  3.60  4.95  

4 Anastasiya RYPAKOVA X  5.75  6.17  5.81  X  5.92  6.17  

5 Anzhelika GORSHKOVA X  3.56  X        3.56  

6 Darya VAYTKINA 4.99  5.07  X  4.98  X  4.83  5.07  

7 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 5.57  5.51  5.38  5.53  5.52  X  5.57  

8 Dilyara KHAIBULLINA 5.49  X  X  5.59  5.59  5.38  5.59  

9 Darya PAVLENKO 4.30  4.53  X  4.48  X  X  4.53  
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Triple Jump 

Date: 19.02.2022  Time: 10:00 

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dilyara KHAIBULLINA 20.05.05 VKO  12.39 I  954 Khizhnyakov I. , Khizhnyakova E., Khizhnyakova O. 

2 Viktoriya POPRAVKINA 06.08.04 SKO  12.37 I  952 Ektova Y.. , Ektova N..  

3 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  12.25 I  940 Seliverstova L. , Kirsanova A.  

 Olga DEPERO 07.09.04 ALM  NM   0 Dzolba O. , Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

 Anzhelika GORSHKOVA 25.10.04 SKO  NM   0 Frolova N.. , Bychaev A.. , Ektova N..  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Valeriya SAFONOVA 11.98  12.08  X  X  12.25  12.16  12.25  

2 Viktoriya POPRAVKINA 11.97  12.18  X  X  11.94  12.37  12.37  

3 Olga DEPERO X  X  X  X  X  -  NM  

4 Anzhelika GORSHKOVA X  X  X  X  X  X  NM  

5 Dilyara KHAIBULLINA 12.05  X  12.29  12.39  X  11.46  12.39  

 

Shot Put 

Date: 18.02.2022  Time: 17:00 

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 ALM  11.51 II  679 Lesovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

2 Alina VORONTSOVA 26.03.03 ALM  11.06 II  651 Lesovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

3 Vlada GALINA 28.02.03 SKO  10.76 II  633 Ektova N.. , Ektova Y.. , Kondratyev O..  

4 Kazova SALIDAT 23.06.05 MNG  10.63 II  625 Rabayeva A.  

5 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO  10.37 II  609 Buchatskiy V.  

6 Diana SHODMONOVA 23.05.05 VKO  10.11 II  593 Buchatskiy E. , Buchatskaya T.  

7 Karina CHEGERINSKAYA 19.02.05 VKO  9.38 III  548 Buchatskiy E. , Buchatskaya T.  

8 Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG  7.89   0 Zorina N..  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Vlada GALINA 10.76  9.99  10.60  X  X  10.23  10.76  

2 Alina VORONTSOVA 10.62  11.06  10.88  X  10.61  10.79  11.06  

3 Karina VASSILYEVA X  11.22  11.51  X  10.95  X  11.51  

4 Arina DUDCHENKO 10.37  10.12  X  9.93  10.04  X  10.37  
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5 Karina CHEGERINSKAYA X  9.03  9.30  X  9.38  X  9.38  

6 Diana SHODMONOVA 9.59  9.59  9.76  10.01  10.11  X  10.11  

7 Kazova SALIDAT 10.63  9.99  9.18  10.04  X  10.35  10.63  

8 Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA 7.59  7.89  7.71  7.82  7.67  7.52  7.89  

 

Pentathlon 

Date: 17.02.2022  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Ekaterina AVDEENKO 20.12.04 SHMK 3685 KMS  1776 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

 2 Natalya VANTYUSOVA 03.09.03 KRG 3131  I 1486 Akhmetov Z.  

 3 Sofya USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 2696  II 1260 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

 4 Natalya BEREZHNAYA 06.11.06 ZHBL 2693  II 1258 Zhuzenov Ma.  

 5 Yekaterina LESHKOVA 20.07.03 SKO 2461  II 1140 Ektova Y.. , Ektova N..  

 6 Alexandra BELOGORTSEVA 20.06.05 VKO 2257  III 1036 Buchatskiy V.  

 

№ Athlete 60 m H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

 1 Yekaterina LESHKOVA 
10.73 
589 

1.35 
460 

7.88 
392 

4.45 
416 

2.37.39 
604 

2461 

 2 Natalya VANTYUSOVA 
9.75 
759 

1.62 
759 

8.22 
414 

5.53 
709 

2.47.46 
490 

3131 

 3 Ekaterina AVDEENKO 
9.27 
854 

1.74 
903 

10.35 
552 

5.54 
712 

2.32.31 
664 

3685 

 4 Sofya USTIMENKO 
10.18 
679 

1.62 
759 

7.69 
379 

4.73 
487 

2.57.15 
392 

2696 

 5 Alexandra BELOGORTSEVA 
11.69 
429 

1.47 
588 

7.54 
370 

4.72 
485 

2.57.93 
385 

2257 

 6 Natalya BEREZHNAYA 
10.17 
681 

1.35 
460 

9.53 
499 

4.69 
477 

2.39.75 
576 

2693 

 
  Head Judge:       _________________ D. Mosseyev 
 
 
   
 

Head Secretary:      L. Ladina 


